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\®Z RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

XVI TORNEIG CIUTAT DE LLEIDA

Fecha Listado: 13/05/2017
Hora Listado: 17:02:41

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
GRAL HCP FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
SERRANO PAU, CARRASUMADA
LLOBET PERERA, NURIA RAIMAT

O

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL ANOIA

GODIA SANS, ANTONIA RAIMAT
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR RAIMAT
BOIRA LOPEZ, XUS RAIMAT

ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALEN RAIMAT
BUEDO GARCIA, EMILIA LUMINE
BIETO MASIP, NURIA RAIMAT

VALLROMANAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

36,0
6,4

20,0
17,8
36,0
4,0

17,5
24,9
30,4

30,4
6,0
19,2

4.1
17,6
25,0

==L

MMM M

FECHA: 13/05/2017 CODIGO: CB3517672

AP W_00WANO

44
10
25
23
44
7

23
31
37

13

44
38
38
34
33
32
32
28
24

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

44
38
38
34
33
32
32
28
24



